Incident Date

12/14/2022

12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010693
RMP22-010694
RMP22-010695
AHP22-027914
AHP22-027914
RMP22-010696
RMP22-010696
RMP22-010700
RMP22-010698
RMP22-010699
RMP22-010701
RMP22-010697

RMP22-010702
RMP22-010705

RMP22-010703

RMP22-010704

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
4200 KIRCHOFF RD
3338 KIRCHOFF RD
1645 ALGONQUIN RD
1645 ALGONQUIN RD
1645 ALGONQUIN RD
1645 ALGONQUIN RD
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
3350 KIRCHOFF RD
3330 KIRCHOFF RD
1643 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 GOLF RD

4710 ARBOR DR
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
4801 AMAARJA CT

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE

RD

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE

RD

E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF

RD

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE

RD

APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF

RD

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD

APPROX LOC: 3707
PHEASANT DR

Incident

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY

INTOXICATED SUBJECT

SPECIAL

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2022 7:42:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/14/2022 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022 RMP22-010706 FREMONT ST / ROHLWING SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
RD
12/14/2022 LAT: <42.064740> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.015465>
12/14/2022 APPROX LOC:2221 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FOREST AVE
12/14/2022 RMP22-010707 1301 MEIJER DR FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PROP
12/14/2022 RMP22-010708 5420 NEWPORT DR HOLD UP ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
12/14/2022 2200 JAY LN 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022 3975 ALGONQUIN RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/14/2022 APPROX LOC:1601 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
12/14/2022 RMP22-010709 2600 PLUM GROVE RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022 RMP22-010710 1901 ALGONQUIN RD UNKNOWN PROBLEM REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT
12/14/2022 3607 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/14/2022 RMP22-010711 4225 KIRCHOFF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022 RMP22-010712 1321 GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022 RMP22-010713 KIRCHOFF RD / DUPONT ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AVE
12/14/2022 RMP22-010714 KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022 RMP22-010715 1251 GOLF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022 RMP22-010716 APPROX LOC: HICKS RD TRAFFIC STOP
12/14/2022 4722 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
12/14/2022 RMP22-010717 3701 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022 RMP22-010718 3600 KIRCHOFF RD INFO

12/15/2022 7:42:27 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022

12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022

12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022

RMP22-010719

RMP22-010720
RMP22-010720

RMP22-010721
RMP22-010722
RMP22-010723

RMP22-010724
RMP22-010725

RMP22-010726
RMP22-010727
RMP22-010728
RMP22-010729
RMP22-010730

2850 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3706 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
HOLLY LN

4732 ARBOR DR

4732 ARBOR DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2404 SCHOOL DR
4732 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

4645 CALVERT DR
APPROX LOC: RAMP

S OLD WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

2406 WING ST

1100 GOLF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1460 GOLF RD

1645 ALGONQUIN RD
1414 GOLF RD

1321 GOLF RD

1645 ALGONQUIN RD

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ABANDONED AUTO

DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
HARASSMENT
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
SUICDAL SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2022 7:42:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/15/2022 7:42:27 AM



