



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/14/2022	RMP22-010693	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010694	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010695	3338 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	AHP22-027914	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	AHP22-027914	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010696	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010696	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010700	3334 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010698	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010699	3330 KIRCHOFF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010701	1643 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010697	2400 GOLF RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/14/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	SPECIAL	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010702	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010705	4801 AMAARJA CT	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022		E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	
12/14/2022		E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1500 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010703	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010704	APPROX LOC: 3707 PHEASANT DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/14/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010706	FREMONT ST / ROHLWING RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/14/2022		LAT: <42.064740> LONG: <-88.015465>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		APPROX LOC:2221 FOREST AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010707	1301 MEIJER DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010708	5420 NEWPORT DR	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		2200 JAY LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		3975 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1601 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010709	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010710	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/14/2022		3607 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010711	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010712	1321 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010713	KIRCHOFF RD / DUPONT AVE	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010714	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010715	1251 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010716	APPROX LOC: HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/14/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010717	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010718	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/14/2022		2850 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010719	EAST FRONTAGE RD / HOLLY LN	ABANDONED AUTO	CITATION ISSUED
12/14/2022	RMP22-010720	4732 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010720	4732 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2022		2404 SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	HARASSMENT	
12/14/2022		1460 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010721	4645 CALVERT DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022	RMP22-010722	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010723	S OLD WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010724	2406 WING ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010725	1100 GOLF RD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2022	RMP22-010726	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010727	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010728	1414 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010729	1321 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2022	RMP22-010730	1645 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER